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Name

Peace Town

Border Town

The Selfishness In Man
Hard Days

On Your Way

Caroline No

Run For Your Life

Me and John R.

Sold American

Your Heart's Not Big Enough

Something You Get Through

Up Into Roses
How Long Will I Last

The Turtle

Time
5:15
3:23
4:20
4:46
3:28
3:09
3:14
4:09
3:17
3:20
3:53
3:51
2:29

5:40

Feb 7 2019 Around the Town Sounds

14 songs, 54 minutes, 316.4 MB

Album

Peace Town [Disc 1]

A New Story

Written In Chalk
Turnaround

Home

Here Come The Savages
All Atx British Invasion
Del Rio, Texas Revisited
Sold American (73)
Album X

Last Man Standing
Tempest & Rapture
Lonesome As A Shadow

Nuestro Camino

Artist

Jimmy LaFave

J Wagner

Buddy & Julie Miller
Craig Marshall
George Ensle
Michael Fracasso
Reckless Kelly
Radney Foster
Kinky Friedman

Joe And Tree Brunelle
Willie Nelson

The Deer

Charley Crockett

Dupree
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