Feb 7 2019 Around the Town Sounds 14 songs, 54 minutes, 316.4 MB

Name	Time Album	Artist
1 Peace Town	5:15 Peace Town [Disc 1]	Jimmy LaFave
2 Border Town	3:23 A New Story	J Wagner
3 The Selfishness In Man	4:20 Written In Chalk	Buddy & Julie Miller
4 Hard Days	4:46 Turnaround	Craig Marshall
5 On Your Way	3:28 Home	George Ensle
6 Caroline No	3:09 Here Come The Savages	Michael Fracasso
7 Run For Your Life	3:14 All Atx British Invasion	Reckless Kelly
8 Me and John R.	4:09 Del Rio, Texas Revisited	Radney Foster
9 Sold American	3:17 Sold American (73)	Kinky Friedman
10 Your Heart's Not Big Enough	3:20 Album X	Joe And Tree Brunelle
11 Something You Get Through	3:53 Last Man Standing	Willie Nelson
12 Up Into Roses	3:51 Tempest & Rapture	The Deer
13 How Long Will I Last	2:29 Lonesome As A Shadow	Charley Crockett
14 The Turtle	5:40 Nuestro Camino	Dupree